
Total Days Served

Total Commitments

Race Total Percent

5,069

303

ASIAN/PACIFIC ISLANDER 0 0.00%

BLACK 170 56.11%

AMERICAN INDIAN/ALASKAN NATIVE 0 0.00%

UNKNOWN 8 2.64%

WHITE 125 41.25%

Sex

Male

Female

Age Range

303

0

1

100.00%

0.00%

0-17

18-20

21-25

26-35

Over 35

0

22

78

202

0.33%

0.00%

7.26%

25.74%

66.67%

Offense Type

Felony

Other

Ordinance

Misdem

82

0

159

62 20.46%

52.48%

0.00%

27.06%

Releases 303

1/1/2007 - 12/31/2007

Individual Statistics

For

Page of1 1Jail Report 33 Print Date: 03/20/2013 10:16


